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AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22827 100.00% 189.01-190 101 0.44% 2032 8.90% 20896 91.54%
238.01-239 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 22827 100.00% 188.01-189 107 0.47% 2139 9.37% 20795 91.10%
237.01-238 1 0.00% 2 0.01% 22826  100.00% 187.01-188 114 0.50% 2253 9.87% 20688 90.63%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 22825 99.99% 186.01-187 113 0.50% 2366 10.36% 20574 90.13%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 22823 99.98% 185.01-186 121 0.53% 2487 10.89% 20461 89.64 %
234.01-235 6 0.03% 12 0.05% 22821 99.97% 184.01-185 115 0.50% 2602 11.40% 20340 89.11%
233.01-234 5 0.02% 17 0.07% 22815 99.95% 183.01- 184 126 0.55% 2728 11.95% 20225 88.60%
232.01-233 6 0.03% 23 0.10% 22810 99.93% 182.01-183 131 0.57% 2859 12.52% 20099 88.05%
231.01-232 5 0.02% 28 0.12% 22804 99.90% 181.01-182 122 0.53% 2981 13.06% 19968 87.48%
230.01 - 231 4 0.02% 32 0.14% 22799 99.88%  180.01 - 181 123 0.54% 3104 13.60% 19846 86.94%
229.01-230 3 0.01% 35 0.15% 22795 99.86% 179.01- 180 139 0.61% 3243 14.21% 19723 86.40%
228.01-229 7 0.03% 42 0.18% 22792 99.85% 178.01-179 140 0.61% 3383 14.82% 19584 85.79%
227.01-228 10 0.04% 52 0.23% 22785 99.82% 177.01-178 146 0.64% 3529 15.46% 19444 85.18%
226.01 - 227 10 0.04% 62 0.27% 22775 99.77% 176.01-177 138 0.60% 3667 16.06% 19298 84.54%
225.01 - 226 9 0.04% 71 0.31% 22765 99.73% 175.01-176 136 0.60% 3803 16.66% 19160 83.94%
224.01-225 12 0.05% 83 0.36% 22756 99.69% 174.01-175 159 0.70% 3962 17.36% 19024 83.34%
223.01-224 16 0.07% 99 0.43% 22744 99.64% 173.01-174 133 0.58% 4095 17.94% 18865 82.64%
222.01-223 20 0.09% 119 0.52% 22728 99.57% 172.01-173 151 0.66% 4246 18.60% 18732 82.06%
221.01-222 16 0.07% 135 0.59% 22708 99.48% 171.01-172 145 0.64% 4391 19.24% 18581 81.40%
220.01 - 221 14 0.06% 149 0.65% 22692 99.41% 170.01-171 138 0.60% 4529 19.84% 18436 80.76%
219.01-220 21 0.09% 170 0.74% 22678 99.35% 169.01-170 171 0.75% 4700 20.59% 18298 80.16%
218.01-219 21 0.09% 191 0.84% 22657 99.26% 168.01-169 164 0.72% 4864 21.31% 18127 79.41%
217.01-218 30 0.13% 221 0.97% 22636 99.16% 167.01- 168 161 0.71% 5025 22.01% 17963 78.69%
216.01 - 217 38 0.17% 259 1.13% 22606 99.03% 166.01- 167 130 0.57% 5155 22.58% 17802 77.99%
215.01-216 35 0.15% 294 1.29% 22568 98.87% 165.01 - 166 182 0.80% 5337 23.38% 17672 77.42%
214.01-215 34 0.15% 328 1.44% 22533 98.71% 164.01-165 141 0.62% 5478 24.00% 17490 76.62%
213.01-214 48 0.21% 376 1.65% 22499 98.56% 163.01- 164 179 0.78% 5657 24.78% 17349 76.00%
212.01-213 51 0.22% 427 1.87% 22451 98.35% 162.01- 163 153 0.67% 5810 25.45% 17170 75.22%
211.01-212 26 0.1% 453 1.98% 22400 98.13% 161.01-162 159 0.70% 5969 26.15% 17017 74.55%
210.01-211 39 0.17% 492 2.16% 22374 98.02% 160.01 - 161 169 0.74% 6138 26.89% 16858 73.85%
209.01-210 46 0.20% 538 2.36% 22335 97.84% 159.01 - 160 178 0.78% 6316 27.67% 16689 73.11%
208.01-209 47 0.21% 585 2.56% 22289 97.64% 158.01 - 159 162 0.71% 6478 28.38% 16511 72.33%
207.01 - 208 52 0.23% 637 2.79% 22242 97.44% 157.01-158 175 0.77% 6653 29.15% 16349 71.62%
206.01 - 207 48 0.21% 685 3.00% 22190 97.21% 156.01-157 192 0.84% 6845 29.99% 16174 70.85%
205.01 - 206 68 0.30% 753 3.30% 22142 97.00% 155.01 - 156 186 0.81% 7031 30.80% 15982 70.01%
204.01 - 205 52 0.23% 805 3.53% 22074 96.70% 154.01- 155 183 0.80% 7214 31.60% 15796 69.20%
203.01 - 204 52 0.23% 857 3.75% 22022 96.47% 153.01- 154 191 0.84% 7405 32.44% 15613 68.40%
202.01 - 203 72 0.32% 929 4.07% 21970 96.25% 152.01-153 173 0.76% 7578 33.20% 15422 67.56%
201.01-202 60 0.26% 989 4.33% 21898 95.93% 151.01-152 197 0.86% 7775 34.06% 15249 66.80%
200.01 - 201 70 0.31% 1059 4.64% 21838 95.67% 150.01 - 151 183 0.80% 7958 34.86% 15052 65.94%
199.01 - 200 63 0.28% 1122 4.92% 21768 95.36% 149.01- 150 155 0.68% 8113 35.54% 14869 65.14%
198.01 - 199 80 0.35% 1202 527% 21705 95.08% 148.01-149 193 0.85% 8306 36.39% 14714 64.46%
197.01 - 198 68 0.30% 1270 5.56% 21625 94.73% 147.01-148 177 0.78% 8483 37.16% 14521 63.61%
196.01 - 197 74 0.32% 1344 5.89% 21557 94.44% 146.01-147 164 0.72% 8647 37.88% 14344 62.84%
195.01 - 196 100 0.44% 1444 6.33% 21483 94.11% 145.01- 146 163 0.71% 8810 38.59% 14180 62.12%
194.01- 195 80 0.35% 1524 6.68% 21383 93.67% 144.01-145 198 0.87% 9008 39.46% 14017 61.41%
193.01 - 194 106 0.46% 1630 7.14% 21303 93.32% 143.01- 144 203 0.89% 9211 40.35% 13819 60.54%
192.01-193 100 0.44% 1730 7.58% 21197 92.86% 142.01-143 180 0.79% 9391 41.14% 13616 59.65%
191.01- 192 97 0.42% 1827 8.00% 21097 92.42% 141.01-142 168 0.74% 9559 41.88% 13436 58.86 %

190.01 - 191 104 0.46% 1931 8.46% 21000 92.00%  140.01 - 141 192 0.84% 9751 42.72% 13268 58.12%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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203 0.89%
184 0.81%
183 0.80%
172 0.75%
181 0.79%
165 0.72%
188 0.82%
176 0.77%
202 0.88%
164 0.72%
189 0.83%
188 0.82%
182 0.80%
171 0.75%
182 0.80%
219 0.96%
176 0.77%
178 0.78%
154 0.67%
192 0.84%
181 0.79%
169 0.74%
169 0.74%
200 0.88%
184 0.81%
179 0.78%
173 0.76%
181 0.79%
167 0.73%
171 0.75%
173 0.76%
162 0.71%
184 0.81%
174 0.76%
160 0.70%
166 0.73%
174 0.76%
188 0.82%
160 0.70%
179 0.78%
175 0.77%
163 0.71%
157 0.69%
172 0.75%
174 0.76%
151 0.66%
191 0.84%
174 0.76%
179 0.78%
154 0.67%
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9954 43.61%
10138 44.41%
10321 45.21%
10493 45.97%
10674 46.76%
10839 47.48%
11027 48.31%
11203 49.08%
11405 49.96%
11569 50.68%
11758 51.51%
11946 52.33%
12128 53.13%
12299 53.88%
12481 54.68%
12700 55.64%
12876 56.41%
13054 57.19%
13208 57.86%
13400 58.70%
13581 59.50%
13750 60.24%
13919 60.98%
14119 61.85%
14303 62.66%
14482 63.44%
14655 64.20%
14836 64.99%
15003 65.72%
15174 66.47%
15347 67.23%
15509 67.94%
15693 68.75%
15867 69.51%
16027 70.21%
16193 70.94%
16367 71.70%
16555 72.52%
16715 73.22%
16894 74.01%
17069 74.78%
17232 75.49%
17389 76.18%
17561 76.93%
17735 77.69%
17886 78.35%
18077 79.19%
18251 79.95%
18430 80.74%
18584 81.41%
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13076  57.28%
12873  56.39%
12689  55.59%
12506  54.79%
12334  54.03%
12153  53.24%
11988  52.52%
11800  51.69%
11624  50.92%
11422 50.04%
11258  49.32%
11069  48.49%
10881  47.67%
10699  46.87%
10528  46.12%
10346  45.32%
10127  44.36%
9951 43.59%
9773 42.81%
9619  42.14%
9427  41.30%
9246 40.50%
9077  39.76%
8908  39.02%
8708  38.15%
8524  37.34%
8345  36.56%
8172  35.80%
7991 35.01%
7824  34.28%
7653  33.53%
7480  3277%
7318 32.06%
7134 31.25%
6960  30.49%
6800  29.79%
6634  29.06%
6460  28.30%
6272 27.48%
6112  26.78%
5933  25.99%
5758  25.22%
5595  24.51%
5438  23.82%
5266  23.07%
5092  22.31%
4941 21.65%
4750  20.81%
4576 20.05%
4397  19.26%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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147 0.64%
178 0.78%
157 0.69%
163 0.71%
180  0.79%
171 0.75%
146 0.64%
159 0.70%
130 0.57%
134 0.59%
142 0.62%
137 0.60%
144  0.63%
128 0.56%
114 0.50%
139 0.61%
15 0.50%
109  0.48%
107 0.47%
107 0.47%
89  0.39%
94 041%
100  0.44%
80  0.35%
78 0.34%
84  0.37%
67  0.29%
62 0.27%
66 0.29%
54 0.24%
44 0.19%
47 0.21%
48 0.21%
55  0.24%
47 0.21%
31 0.14%
36 0.16%
31 0.14%
25 0.11%
28 0.12%
26 0.11%
25 0.11%
22 0.10%
24 0.11%
12 0.05%
1 0.05%
12 0.05%

8 0.04%
13 0.06%
7 0.03%
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18731 82.06%
18909 82.84%
19066 83.52%
19229 84.24%
19409 85.03%
19580 85.78%
19726 86.42%
19885 87.11%
20015 87.68%
20149 88.27%
20291 88.89%
20428 89.49%
20572 90.12%
20700 90.68%
20814 91.18%
20953 91.79%
21068 92.29%
21177 92.77%
21284 93.24%
21391 93.71%
21480 94.10%
21574 94.51%
21674 94.95%
21754 95.30%
21832 95.64%
21916 96.01%
21983 96.30%
22045 96.57%
22111 96.86%
22165 97.10%
22209 97.29%
22256 97.50%
22304 97.71%
22359 97.95%
22406 98.16%
22437 98.29%
22473 98.45%
22504 98.59%
22529 98.69%
22557 98.82%
22583 98.93%
22608 99.04%
22630 99.14%
22654 99.24%
22666 99.29%
22677 99.34%
22689 99.40%
22697 99.43%
22710 99.49%
22717 99.52%
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4243 18.59%
4096 17.94%
3918 17.16%
3761 16.48%
3598 15.76%
3418 14.97%
3247 14.22%
3101 13.58%
2942 12.89%
2812 12.32%
2678 11.73%
2536 11.11%
2399 10.51%
2255 9.88%
2127 9.32%
2013 8.82%
1874 8.21%
1759 7.71%
1650 7.23%
1543 6.76%
1436 6.29%
1347 5.90%
1253 5.49%
1153 5.05%
1073 4.70%
995 4.36%
911 3.99%
844 3.70%
782 3.43%
716 3.14%
662 2.90%
618 2.71%
571 2.50%
523 2.29%
468 2.05%
421 1.84%
390 1.71%
354 1.55%
323 1.41%
298 1.31%
270 1.18%
244 1.07%
219 0.96%
197 0.86%
173 0.76%
161 0.71%
150 0.66%
138 0.60%
130 0.57%

117 0.51%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.04%
0.01%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.02%
0.01%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
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22727 99.56%
22734 99.59%
22738 99.61%
22747 99.65%
22750 99.66%
22760 99.71%
22764 99.72%
22767 99.74%
22768 99.74%
22773 99.76%
22776 99.78%
22784 99.81%
22787 99.82%
22789 99.83%
22791 99.84%
22793 99.85%
22793 99.85%
22795 99.86%
22797 99.87%
22797 99.87%
22799 99.88%
22801 99.89%
22802 99.89%
22803 99.89%
22803 99.89%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22804 99.90%
22827  100.00%
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110 0.48%
100 0.44%
93 0.41%
89 0.39%
80 0.35%
77 0.34%
67 0.29%
63 0.28%
60 0.26%
59 0.26%
54 0.24%
51 0.22%
43 0.19%
40 0.18%
38 0.17%
36 0.16%
34 0.15%
34 0.15%
32 0.14%
30 0.13%
30 0.13%
28 0.12%
26 0.11%
25 0.11%
24 0.11%
24 0.11%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
23 0.10%
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